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Walt Trierweiler/ Charles Rehwinkel/
Mary A. Wessling/ Patricia A. Christensen/
Octavio Ponce/ Austin Watrous
Office of Public Counsel

111 W. Madison Street, Room 812
Tallahassee, Florida 32399
Trierweiler. Walt(@leg.state.fl.us
Rehwinkel.Charles@leg.state.fl.us
Wessling. Mary@leg.state.fl.us
Christensen.Patty@leg.state.fl.us
Ponce.Octavio@leg.state.fl.us
Watrous.Austin@leg.state.fl.us

Jon C. Moyle, Jr.

Moyle Law Firm, P.A.
118 North Gadsden Street
Tallahassee, FL 32301
imoyle@movylelaw.com

James W. Brew/ Laura Wynn Baker/
Sarah B. Newman

Stone Mattheis Xenopoulos & Brew, P.C.
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW
Eighth Floor, West Tower

Washington, D.C. 20007
jbrew(@smxblaw.com
Ilwb@smxblaw.com

sbn@smxblaw.com

Peter J. Mattheis/ Michael K. Lavanga/
Joseph R. Briscar

Stone Mattheis Xenopoulos & Brew, P.C.
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW
Eighth Floor, West Tower

Washington, D.C. 20007
pim@smxblaw.com

mkl@smxblaw.com

jrb@smxblaw.com

/s/ Carlos Marquez

Carlos M. Marquez 11, Esq.

Senior Attorney, Office of the General Counsel
Fla. Bar No. 0125429

Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Telephone: (850) 413-6212

Primary E-mail: CMarquez@psc.state.fl.us
Secondary E-mail: discovery-gcl@psc.state.fl.us




